1) Digital Meters
2) Process Selection
3) Trigger Latch Function
4) Advanced Features
5)  8 pin Receptacle
6) Gas Outlet for TIG Torch
7)  Negative Weld Output
50 mm Dinse Terminal7

Form No. 252i (15/11/2011) Europe © 2011 Thermadyne Industries, Inc. www.thermadyne.com
Ordering Information
Fabricator 252i system package with 3m TWE2 MIG Torch W1004408
Tweco TWE2 250A MIG Torch with 3m cable  161.550.307
26 Style TIG Torch and Accessories   W4013600
Spool Gun (required for aluminium welding)  SG200TA-25-3545
Basic Cart     W4014700
Single Cylinder Professional Cart   W4015001
Dual Cylinder Professional Cart   W4015002
Roll Cage      W4015101
Remote Foot Control, 7.6m    10-4016
Remote Hand Control, 7.6m    10-4014rol, 7.6m
Single Cylinder Cart Dual Cylinder Cart Basic Cart
45